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U13 8U15
"

M/F
M/F

M/F

M/F
M/F
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M/F
M/F
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M/F

M/F
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M/F No
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No
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No

Ye

No

No

No

No

NO
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No

Scarisbrick Hall
The Grange
Castleton Baths

Abbey Gate

Alderley Edge

Beech House
Macclesfield
The Firs
Oldham Hulme
Scarisbrick Hall
Beech House
The Grange

Scarisbrick Hall

The Grange

Beech House

22/09/25
26/09/25

7/10/25

8/10/25

13/10/25

16/10/25

11/11/25
19/11/25

2/12/25
(reserve date
4th)
23/01/26

26/01/26

12.00
12.00
12.00

12.00

1-3pm

9.30-
3.15

1-3
12.00

11-2

12.00

1-3

ISA North Regional Calendar 2025-26

Organiser
Name

Alan Stubbs
Andrew Lingle
Kevin Sartain

Chris Cutler

Phoebe Thomas
(Abbey Gate)

Kevin Sartain
Nick McMahon
David Girvan
Rachael Ford
Simon

Warburton
Kevin Sartian

Andrew Lingley

Simon
Warburton

Andrew Lingley

Kevin Sartain

Organiser Email

stubbsa@scarisbrickhallscho
ol.co.uk

alingley@grange.org.uk

mr.sartain@beechhousescho
olnet

cutler_c@abbeygatecollege.co
uk
phoebe.thomas@abbeygateco
1
lege.co.uk

mr.sartain@beechhousescho
olnet

n.mcmahon@®@hgfs.org.uk
d.girvan@firsschool.org
r.ford@hulmegrammar.org
warburtons@scarisbrickhalls
chool.co.uk

mr.sartain@beechhousescho
olnet

alingley@grange.org.uk

warburtons@scarisbrickhalls
chool.co.uk

alingley@grange.org.uk

mr.sartain@beechhousescho
olnet




Football

Junior X-Country

Badminton
Water Polo
Football
Netball

Netball BBE
Dodgeball
Football
Netball
Netball BBE

Senior Athletics

Junior Athletics

Table Tennis

Rounders

Bean Bag Boccia

U1l

U9-u1l

Ul3 &

U15

U9

un

un

U9-u11

un

un

Ul4

U10

U9

Us-ull

U12-U18

U9-u11

un

U1l

SEND

M/F

M/F

M/F

M/F

M/F
M/F

M/F

M/F
M/F
M/F

M/F

M/F

Ye

Ye

No

No

No

Ye

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Ye

Ye

No

No

No

Fives Football
Trafford

Scarisbrick Hall

Oldham Hulme
Castleton
The Grange
Hulme Hall
Castleton Baths
Hulme Hall
Beech House
Abbey Gate
Bowdon Prep

Alderley Edge

Scarisbrick Hall

Manchester
City Of Sport
Manchester
City Of Sport
OHGS

Alderley Edge

Brabyns

27/01/26
(reserve date

30th)

29/1/26 (TBC)

6/2/26
13/2/26
24/2/26

6/3/26
10/3/26
16/3/26
19/3/26

24/3/26

6/5/26

6/5/26 (TBC)

9.30-3

11-2

12.00

12.00

12.00

10am

1pm

11-2

John Spellman

Simon
Warburton

Rachael Ford
Kevin Sartian
Andrew Lingley
Jackie Smith
Kevin Sartain
Jackie Smith

Kevin Sartian

Sophie Hughes

Simon
Warburton
Rachael Ford
Louise Broome
Rachael Ford

Emma Stubbs

Angela Oatley

johnSpellman@kingschester.
co.uk

warburtons@scarisbrickhalls
chool.co.uk

rford@hulmegrammar.org
mr.sartain@beechhousescho
olnet
alingley@grange.org.uk
j-smith@hulmehallschool.org
mr.sartain@beechhousescho
olnet
j-smith@hulmehallschool.org
mr.sartain@beechhousescho

olnet

shughes@bowdonprep.org.u

warburtons@scarisbrickhalls
chool.co.uk

r.ford@hulmegrammar.org

louisebroome@me.com

r.ford@hulmegrammar.org

oatleya@brabynsprepschool.c
0.
uk



Kwik Cricket

Athletics

Ul13 &
U15
Ul
Ul

un

M/F
M/F

M/F

No

No

No

No

Alderley Edge
QE
Beech House

TBC

1/7/26

11-3

1.00pm

Emily Cattell
Ed Mason
Kevin Sartain

Sally Lochrie

ecattell@aesg.co.u
emason@qe.org

mr.sartain@beechhousescho
ol.net
sally.lochrie@greenbankscho
ol.c
o.uk



